2019

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

COURT APPOINTED
REPRESENTATION
DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: OCTOBER 8, 2018

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: OCTOBER 2, 2018

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $281,756.28



Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 10/8/18 Court

Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction
Number Amount

Object Description Account Number Project

Number

$120.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
10/02/2018
481473 $7.50 MISC-MISCELLANEQUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID417A
Total for Check #481473 $127.50
10/02/2018 $3,000.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
481414
Total for Check #481414 $3,000.00
$165.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
10/02/2018
481508 $165.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
Total for Check #481508 $330.00
$790.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$50.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$140.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018 $1,520.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
481253
$20.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$705.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$310.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Account Number

Number Amount

Object Description Project

Number

Total for Check #481253 $3,535.00
e N I I
$90.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$570.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018
481371 $660.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$110.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID1990
Total for Check #481371 $1,430.00
G s I I
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
10/02/2018 $100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
481369
$550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #481369 $1,150.00
R - I I
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project

Number Amount Number
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$250.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

10/02/2018 $100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
481402
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417)
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #481402 $2,100.00

e N I D
$330.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
$860.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z

10/02/2018
481304 $170.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380z
$780.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction
Number Amount

Account Number

Object Description Project

Number

Total for Check #481304 $2,140.00

10/02/2018 $892.50 OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626532- CTID417J
481359
Total for Check #481359 $892.50

10/02/2018 $2,000.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
481419
Total for Check #481419 $2,000.00

$507.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$135.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$270.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$642.97 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
10/02/2018
481487 $730.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417)
$602.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$882.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$10.22 MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID417]
Total for Check #481487 $3,780.69
e I I R
e

$150.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F

1IN/ND27/7°N1Q
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project

Number e e Amount Number
481417 $150.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
Total for Check #481417 $300.00
e N I D
$250.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417)
$550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
10/02/2018 $100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
360
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$33.33 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$33.33 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$33.34 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

10/2/2018 3:37:06 PM Page 5 of 30



Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number

$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

Total for Check #360 $3,150.00

10/02/2018 $1,490.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

481458
Total for Check #481458 $1,490.00
$1,130.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$1,570.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018
481430 $400.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$1,860.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
Total for Check #481430 $4,960.00
$480.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199N
$700.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$700.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$1,690.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$260.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
10/02/2018
355 $120.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$320.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Account Number

Number Amount

Object Description Project

Number

$1,340.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$2,150.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,425.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
Total for Check #355 $9,185.00
e N I I
$1,443.75 OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID199F
09/28/2018
481212 $1,443.75 OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID199F
Total for Check #481212 $2,887.50
e = I B
$400.00 OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID401F
$500.00 OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID401F
$1,050.00 OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID401F
10/02/2018 $400.00 OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTIDCL7M
481352
$1,450.00 OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID219F
$400.00 OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID219F
$1,400.00 OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID417A
Total for Check #481352 $5,600.00
T - I I
$515.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F

1IN/ND27/7°N1Q
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project

Number e e Amount Number
481398 $515.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #481398 $1,030.00
e R N I D
$1,725.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$87.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$262.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$225.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417)
$62.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$250.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$452.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$300.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$300.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$850.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
10/02/2018 $850.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
481405
$25.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$25.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$87.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$137.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$275.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Account Number

Number Amount

Object Description Project

Number

$33.33 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$33.33 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$33.34 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$506.25 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$506.25 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
Total for Check #481405 $7,027.50
10/02/2018 $4,832.00 OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID401P
481466
Total for Check #481466 $4,832.00
$400.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
10/02/2018
359 $400.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #359 $800.00
10/02/2018 $3,776.00 OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID2960
481334
Total for Check #481334 $3,776.00
$435.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$5,000.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

1IN/ND27/7°N1Q
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Account Number

Number Amount

Project
Number

Object Description

$135.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$925.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
Total for Check #362 $6,495.00
10/02/2018 $150.00 OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID2190
481395
Total for Check #481395 $150.00
$1,010.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$740.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$1,400.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
10/02/2018 $71.94 MISC-MISCELLANEQUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID417A
353
$67.58 MISC-MISCELLANEQUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID296A
$245.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$245.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
Total for Check #353 $3,779.52
$335.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018
481320 $1,380.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
Total for Check #481320 $1,715.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number

$666.66 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$666.66 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
10/02/2018
481308 $666.68 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$3,690.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366P
Total for Check #481308 $5,690.00
$140.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
10/02/2018
481259 $140.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #481259 $280.00
$1,468.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018
481234 $1,045.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
Total for Check #481234 $2,513.00
10/02/2018 $382.50 OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4290
481255
Total for Check #481255 $382.50
_ 10/02/2018 $1,385.68 OPER-WITNESS COSTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531- CTID4290
AQ1D21AN
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction
Number Amount

Account Number

Object Description Project

Number

Total for Check #481240 $1,385.68
$750.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
10/02/2018 $740.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380N
481493
$1,170.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #481493 $2,660.00
10/02/2018 $550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
481317
Total for Check #481317 $550.00
$210.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$225.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$610.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$442.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018
481460 $190.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$450.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$297.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$50.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
Total for Check #481460 $2,475.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number

10/02/2018 $1,550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
349
Total for Check #349 $1,550.00
$600.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
10/02/2018
481297 $600.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #481297 $1,200.00
$1,510.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$730.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$620.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018 $550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
351
$200.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,000.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #351 $5,160.00
10/02/2018 $2,500.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
481235
Total for Check #481235 $2,500.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number

$140.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018 $810.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
352
$400.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
Total for Check #352 $1,350.00
10/02/2018 $1,775.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
481333
Total for Check #481333 $1,775.00
$955.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID1997
$955.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
10/02/2018 $6,715.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
354
$1,120.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID429A
$2,580.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
Total for Check #354 $12,325.00
10/02/2018 $520.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
481488
Total for Check #481488 $520.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Account Number

Number Amount

Object Description Project

Number

$660.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
$660.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
$660.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
10/02/2018
481260 $945.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
$945.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380Z
$2,010.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
Total for Check #481260 $5,880.00
$300.50 OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCLIN
10/02/2018
481406 $395.30 OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTIDCL7N
Total for Check #481406 $695.80
$790.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018
481428 $318.28 MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID199A
Total for Check #481428 $1,108.28
$520.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
$2,250.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$810.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Account Number

Number Amount

Object Description Project

Number

$1,090.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$1,370.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$1,200.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018
481339 $3,550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$6,410.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$3,720.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$4,040.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$6,057.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$3,965.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
Total for Check #481339 $34,982.50
$450.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018
363 $140.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
Total for Check #363 $590.00
10/02/2018 $1,000.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
481306
Total for Check #481306 $1,000.00
10/02/2018 $300.00 OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID417J

AQ12A8K
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction
Number Amount

Account Number

Object Description Project

Number

Total for Check #481365 $300.00
I N I D
$490.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$520.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$1,350.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID2960
$650.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
1070272018 $50.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
481496

$80.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID4010
$1,620.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$580.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$150.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A

Total for Check #481496 $5,490.00

$395.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z

$395.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z
10/02/2018 $420.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z
481483
$250.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID1997
$380.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID1997
Total for Check #481483 $1,840.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number

$680.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z

10/02/2018 $1,020.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z
481471
$1,020.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z
Total for Check #481471 $2,720.00
$1,000.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199N
10/02/2018 $1,390.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
481387
$2,400.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
Total for Check #481387 $4,790.00
$240.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$470.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID4290
$620.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$2,890.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$160.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID2960
$120.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
10/02/2018 $1,400.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
481435
$1,040.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Account Number

Number Amount

Object Description Project

Number

$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$475.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$0.68 MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID4290
$6.50 MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID296A
$0.47 MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID296A
Total for Check #481435 $7,522.65
T = I R
$5,660.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
10/02/2018
361 $220.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
Total for Check #361 $5,880.00
T N I I
$1,000.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
10/02/2018
481328 $1,200.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #481328 $2,200.00
e N I B
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$20.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$110.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018 $150.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

AQ12A7
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction
Number Amount

Account Number

Object Description Project

Number

$80.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$20.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$150.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
Total for Check #481347 $630.00
e - I R
$1,330.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018 $900.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
481449
$900.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
Total for Check #481449 $3,130.00
L N I R
$470.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401z
$456.25 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$475.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$475.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$456.25 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
10/02/2018
481424 $354.16 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$354.16 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$354.18 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,462.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project
Number Amount Number

$262.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

Total for Check #481424 $5,120.00

$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417)
10/02/2018
481423 $100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #481423 $800.00

$3,040.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A

$230.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$1,380.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$220.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018
357 $140.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417A
$740.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID469A
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Account Number
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Object Description Project

Number

$880.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$250.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A

Total for Check #357 $6,880.00

e I s I I
$880.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
10/02/2018 $100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
481310

$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

Total for Check #481310 $1,680.00

T I I I
$531.25 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
10/02/2018

481372 $531.25 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

Total for Check #481372 $1,062.50
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction
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Number

$300.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z
10/02/2018
356 $1,160.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID366Z
Total for Check #356 $1,460.00
$950.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
$1,076.66 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199Z
10/02/2018
481311 $1,076.66 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID1997
$1,076.68 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID1997
Total for Check #481311 $4,180.00
$150.00 OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
$300.00 OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4170
10/02/2018
481447 $150.00 OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4010
$150.00 OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID2190
Total for Check #481447 $750.00
$210.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID1997
10/02/2018
358 $210.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID1997
Total for Check #358 $420.00
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$2,940.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$470.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$3,580.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$1,662.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
10/02/2018
481373 $2,765.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$350.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296F
$560.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$3,050.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
Total for Check #481373 $15,377.50
10/02/2018 $900.00 OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID417J
481309
Total for Check #481309 $900.00
10/02/2018 $1,200.00 OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403- CTID219F
481353
Total for Check #481353 $1,200.00
$30.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$160.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
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10/02/2018 $350.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
481282
$2,062.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$1,337.50 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
Total for Check #481282 $3,940.00
10/02/2018 $410.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
481494
Total for Check #481494 $410.00
$2,812.50 OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID417J
10/02/2018
481533 $1,181.25 OPER-CONSULTANTS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401- CTID417J
Total for Check #481533 $3,993.75
10/02/2018 $280.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
481280
Total for Check #481280 $280.00
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Object Description Account Number Project

Number Amount Number
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

10/702/2018 $100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417)
350
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
Total for Check #350 $2,100.00
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Vendor Name Check Check Date Transaction Account Number

Number Amount
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Number

$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]
10/02/2018 $100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
481342
$100.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
$550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
Total for Check #481342 $950.00
$1,340.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$880.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$1,210.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
10/02/2018 $1,685.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
481362
$178.76 MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID296A
$53.50 MISC-MISCELLANEQUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID199A
$141.24 MISC-MISCELLANEQOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID199A
Total for Check #481362 $5,488.50
10/02/2018 $1,112.50 OPER-INTERPRETER 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412- CTID4160
481522
Total for Check #481522 $1,112.50
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$325.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID380F
10/02/2018
481243 $150.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #481243 $475.00
10/02/2018 $970.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID2190
481534
Total for Check #481534 $970.00
10/02/2018 $2,030.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
481326
Total for Check #481326 $2,030.00
$650.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
10/02/2018
481313 $1,000.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199F
Total for Check #481313 $1,650.00
10/02/2018 $550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J
481437
Total for Check #481437 $550.00
$660.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID1997
10/02/2018 $550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417J

AQ124A1
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$550.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID417]

Total for Check #481344 $1,760.00

$4,319.00 OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTMURO71

10/02/2018
481249 $1,103.50 OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID401P
Total for Check #481249 $5,422.50
10/02/2018 $60.00 OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502- CTID2960
481463
Total for Check #481463 $60.00
$730.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID401Z
$1,510.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
$1,160.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$490.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
10/02/2018
481382 $2,180.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$545.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A
$94.83 MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID199A
$131.98 MISC-MISCELLANEOUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID296A
Total for Check #481382 $6,841.81
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$3,025.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID296A

10/02/2018
481443 $8.60 MISC-MISCELLANEQUS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701- CTID296A
Total for Check #481443 $3,033.60
10/02/2018 $2,120.00 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420- CTID199A
481355
Total for Check #481355 $2,120.00

NUMBER OF CHECKS - 90
GRAND TOTAL $281,756.28 NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 378
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